Leverich SR 24-13 Wellbore Diagram

Well

Leverich SR 24-13

[ Pad | API |
|South Leverich 13-09]  05-045-24563 |

Diagram Date | Spud Date | First Production Date ||
11/24/2023 [ 6/12/2023 [ 10/31/2023 |
Location [ Meridian [ County I
Lot 3 [ 6th [ Campbell |
Top Perf [ Bottom Perf | Current EOT
7,873 | 10,381 [ 10,146
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,175 | 10,487 [ 5,650
TD [ TVD [ Elevation
10,487 | 10,039 [ 8,007
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,427 | 9,979 8,037
Formation Tops
Wasatch 1529
Wasatch G 4445
Ohio Creek 7175
Williams Fork 7557
Cameo 9592
Rollins 10417

7,873
8,108
8,350
8,595
8,774
8,966
9,132
9,321
9,516
9,685
9,869
10,066

10,245

8,073
8,330
8,567
8,745
8,943
9,116
9,305
9,488
9,662
9,854
10,049
10,223

10,381

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

30
20
78.67
80
189

135
95/8
36
1175
346

8 3/4
41/2
11.6
10487
1129

End of Thg
10,146

End of Csg
10,487







